

Sarosh Institute of Hotel Administration

(A unit of Nitte Education Trust Group)
Mangaluru

Affiliated to Mangalore University, Approved by AICTE, Accredited by NAAC

BHM (BACHELOR OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT) – 8 Semester (4years)

FEES STRUCTURE (New Admission) 2018-19

College Fees:

Registration Fees (one time)	Rs. 500
Tuition Fees (per year)	Rs. 71,000
University Admission Fees (one time – actual)	Rs. 1,415
Eligibility Fees (one time - actual)	Rs. 2,100
(to be directly payable to the university by Non-Karnataka students at admission.)	
College Caution Deposit (one time) (refundable after completion of the course)	Rs. 5,000

Hostel Fees: (Gents)

Hostel Caution Deposit (one time) (refundable after completion of the course)		Rs. 4,000
Hostel Rent (per year) (to be paid in the beginning of the year)		Rs. 24,000
Hostel Mess	per semester	Rs. 12,750
	per year	Rs. 25,500

Hostel Fees: (Ladies)

2205001 2 005: (200105)	
Hostel Caution Deposit (one time) (refundable after completion of the course)	Rs. 4,000
Hostel Rent (per year) (to be paid in the beginning of the year)	Rs.18,000
Ladies Hostel Mess Bill will be as per "Divide & Share" method on actual as	Rs. 2,500 per
calculated by the Ladies Hostel Management.	month
(To be Paid within 7 days after displaying the bill on the notice board)	approximate

College Bus:

Free to students staying in the hostel. For others- Rs. 1500 per semester.

Bus Route:

 $SIHA-Padil-Bikarnak atte-Nanthoor-Bunts\ Hostel-Jyoti-Bendore well-Pump well-Padil-Kodak al$

There are 2 semesters per year. Fees are to be remitted to the college on or before **15**th **June** during the Odd semester and on or before **15**th **December** in the Even semester.

All Deposits are refunded without any interest thereon after completion of the course.

Cancellation of Admission: If the student leaves the Institution after admission, the amount paid is not refunded.

All fees to be paid by fee payment challan of the college into the college account at any branch of ICICI Bank. Demand Drafts may be made in favour of either "Sarosh Education Trust" or "Sarosh Institute of Hotel Administration" payable at the city where the DD is to be deposited